
EXECUTIVE ORDER 
OFFICE OF THE KENTON COUNTY JUDGE-EXECUTIVE 

KRIS KNOCHELMANN 
 

EXECUTIVE ORDER 15-186 
 
 

HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED DURING THE YEAR OF 2016 
 

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the Fiscal Court of Kenton County, Kentucky, shall observe the 
following holidays during the year 2016: 
 
 Martin Luther King Day  Monday, January 18, 2016 
 
 Memorial Day   Monday, May 30, 2016 
 
 Independence Day   Monday, July 4, 2016 
 
 Labor Day    Monday, September 5, 2016 
 
 Veterans’ Day   Friday, November 11, 2016 
 
 Thanksgiving Day   Thursday, November 24, 2016 
      Friday, November 25, 2016 
 
 Christmas Eve   Friday, December 23, 2016 
 
 Christmas Day   Monday, December 26, 2016 
 
 New Year’s Day    Monday, January 2, 2017 
 


